Race Date
October 04, 2016

Place Team
1 John Muir
2 Chequamegon
3 DC Everest
4 Medford
5 Marshfield
6 James Williams
7 Merrill

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Medford Middle School Invite

Team Summary Results
Boys

Middle School - Boys

Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

50 1 3 6 18 22
Top 5 Times: 59:25.3

67 5 10 13 15 24
Top 5 Times: 1:01:35.2

77 4 11 19 20 23
Top 5 Times: 1:01:49.6

91 2 7 16 31 35
Top 5 Times: 1:02:13.1

94 8 12 14 21 39
Top 5 Times: 1:02:51.7

139 9 26 32 34 38
Top 5 Times: 1:04:34.1

172 17 36 37 40 42
Top 5 Times: 1:06:37.4
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Race Date
October 04, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Medford Middle School Invite

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 (>7)

31 30

32 31

33 32

34 33

35 (7)

36 (>7)

37 34

38 (>7)

39 35

40 36

41 (>7)

2 7

43 (>7)

4 7

45 37

599
681
565
501
455
573
674
643
744
469
517
642
463
644
468
673
701
581
504
490
651
592
507
467
575
738
458
462
577
572
506
682
735
491
492
566
739
568
680
705
586
465
569
523
708

Ben Stangel

Joe Sullivan
Caleb Cychosz
Alex Falkowski
Isaiah Dietz
Nathan Hartman
Jacob Mertens
Myles Jensen
Jacob Weddle
Maximus Weaver
Triton Schmidt
Henry Hoerneman
Vincent Koller
Tanner Karau
Noah Schultz
Brayden Machon
Cameron Gebert
Lucas Langlois
Ethan Goethel
AJ Appel

Michael Woellert
Nick Rass

Ethan Hanke

lan Oswald
Brody Hildebrandt
Zach Goodrich
Kenny Fulton
Jacob Hilgart
Joel Knauf

Grant Halmstad
William Hagedorn
Jack Tlusty
Tristan Fuss
Deven Bapp
Camden Barwick
Derek Danielson
Callahan Laggis
Sam Edmondson
Miles Searles
Ben Hoerstmann
Sawyer Mork
Owen Miesbauer
Gabe Galang
Ethan Zunker
Judah Leder

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Overall Finish List

Boys

Middle School - Boys

Team
John Muir
Medford
John Muir

DC Everest
Chequamegon
John Muir
Medford
Marshfield
James Williams
Chequamegon
DC Everest
Marshfield
Chequamegon
Marshfield
Chequamegon
Medford
Merrill
John Muir

DC Everest
DC Everest
Marshfield
John Muir

DC Everest
Chequamegon
John Muir
James Williams
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
John Muir
John Muir

DC Everest
Medford
James Williams
DC Everest
DC Everest
John Muir
James Williams
John Muir
Medford
Merrill
John Muir
Chequamegon
John Muir

DC Everest
Merrill

Time Pace

10:55.5 5:28/M
11:20.4  5:40/M
11:28.2  5:44/M
11:36.0  5:48/M
11:40.7 5:50/M
11:44.4  5:52/M
11:54.9 5:57/M
11:55.2  5:58/M
11:55.8 5:58/M
12:11.8  6:06/M
12:12.9 6:06/M
12:13.3  6:07/M
12:26.5 6:13/M
12:28.7  6:14/M
12:31.3 6:16/M
12:32.9  6:16/M
12:33.3  6:17/M
12:35.4  6:18/M
12:36.0 6:18/M
12:41.3  6:21/M
12:415 6:21/M
12:41.7  6:21/M
12:43.3 6:22/M
12:44.8 6:22/M
12:44.8  6:22/M
12:49.2  6:25/M
12:50.3  6:25/M
12:53.6  6:27/M
12:56.0 6:28/M
12:58.9  6:29/M
13:00.2 6:30/M
13:01.0 6:31/M
13:02.2 6:31/M
13:04.2 6:32/M
13:04.4  6:32/IM
13:05.1  6:33/M
13:15.2  6:38/M
13:19.0 6:40/M
13:23.7 6:42IM
13:23.8  6:42/M
13:26.3  6:43/M
13:28.0  6:44/M
13:28.4  6:44/M
13:29.3  6:45/M
13:30.8  6:45/M

10/04/2016 08:14:00



Race Date
October 04, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Medford Middle School Invite

Name

46 (>7)
47  (>7)
48 38
49 (>7)
50 39
51 40
52 41
53 42
54 (>7)
5 (>7)
56 43
57 (>7)
58 (>7)
59 (>7)
60 44
61 (>7)
62 45
63 46
64 (>7)
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 (>7)
68 47
69 (>7)
70 (7)
71 (>7)
72 (>7)
73 (>7)
74 (>7)
7 (7
76 48
77 (>7)
78 (>7)
79 (>7)
80 (>7)
81 (>7)
82 (>7)
83 (>7)
84 (>7)
85 (>7)
86 (>7)
87 49
88 (>7)
89 (>7)
90 (>7)

454
511
731
571
647
702
639
703
518
560
679
470
588
602
648
585
740
671
466
493
582
559
707
519
576
500
510
646
580
650
713
589
567
570
712
640
699
683
464
457
641
737
591
669
584

Jacob Bushman
Lucien O'Connor
Samuel Fehlen
Thomas Gerum
Payton Smith
David Golisch
Ethan Baka
Elliott Hanson
Nathan Spooner
Abel Battino
Blake Schilling
Osiris Weaver
Colton Pagel
Zachary Voelker
Nickolas Stamp
Reuben Mathias
Leo Losch
Hayden Johnson
Gabe Oswald
Max Bublik
Ronan Lauer
Derrick Bailey
Logan Kanitz
Noah Stachovak
Cade Klosinski
Aidan Earll

Aidan Morgan
David McKee
Gaven Lange
Michael Weigel
Kyle Stellingworth
Jake Pease

Ben Edmondson
Kian Garske

lan Schuetze

lan Brunson

Levi Black

Noah Weatherford
Aiden Miesbauer
Mason Freiberger
Kennan Chojnacki
Daniel Goldsworthy
Simon Platte
Michael Errthum
Levi Mathias

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Overall Finish List

Boys

Middle School - Boys

Team
Chequamegon
DC Everest
James Williams
John Muir
Marshfield
Merrill
Marshfield
Merrill
DC Everest
John Muir
Medford
Chequamegon
John Muir
John Muir
Marshfield
John Muir
James Williams
Medford
Chequamegon
DC Everest
John Muir
John Muir
Merrill
DC Everest
John Muir
DC Everest
DC Everest
Marshfield
John Muir
Marshfield
Merrill
John Muir
John Muir
John Muir
Merrill
Marshfield
Merrill
Medford
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Marshfield
James Williams
John Muir
Medford
John Muir

2

Time Pace

13:31.2  6:46/M
13:31.5 6:46/M
13:31.6  6:46/M
13:31.8  6:46/M
13:32.9 6:46/M
13:33.3  6:47/M
13:34.8  6:47/M
13:36.1  6:48/M
13:41.6 6:51/M
13:42.2  6:51/M
13:44.6  6:52/M
13:48.7  6:54/M
13:48.8  6:54/M
13:50.8  6:55/M
13:51.4  6:56/M
13:52.6  6:56/M
13:53.7 6:57/M
13:55.2  6:58/M
13:56.4  6:58/M
13:56.9 6:58/M
13:57.3  6:59/M
13:59.3  7:00/M
13:59.7  7:00/M
13:59.7  7:00/M
13:59.9  7:00/M
14:00.7  7:00/M
14:02.7 7:01/M
14:10.7  7:05/M
14:10.7  7:05/M
14:12.7  7:06/M
14:13.9  7:07/M
14:15.4  7:08/M
14:16.0  7:08/M
14:19.2  7:10/M
14:20.8  7:10/M
14:22.0 7:11/M
14:22.0 7:11/M
14:23.0 7:12/M
14:29.8  7:15/M
14:31.3  7:16/M
14:31.4  7:16/M
14:38.7  7:19/M
14:475  7:24/M
14:53.6  7:27/M
14:56.8  7:28/M

10/04/2016 08:14:00



Race Date
October 04, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Medford Middle School Invite

Name

91 (>7)

92 (>7)

93 (>7)

94 (>7)

95 (>7)

9% (>7)

97 (>7)

98 (>7)

99 (=7
100 (>7)
101 (>7)
102 (>7)
103 (>7)
104 (>7)
105 (>7)
106 (>7)
107 (>7)
108 (>7)
109 (>7)
110 (>7)
111 (>7)
112 (>7)
113 (>7)
114 (>7)
115 (>7)
116 (>7)
117 (>7)
118 (>7)
119 (>7)
120 (>7)
121 (>7)
122 (>7)
123 (>7)
124 (>7)
125 (>7)
126 (>7)
127 (>7)
128 (>7)
129 (>7)
130 (>7)
131 (>7)
132 (>7)
133 (>7)
134 (>7)
135 (>7)

668
601
594
562
590
508
520
471
587
460
564
496
521
649
579
509
700
593
710
563
598
495
704
670
494
502
512
516
505
714
514
459
757
499
676
453
678
741
583
677
711
498
597
706
734

Colbe Bull
Nathan Vehlow
Luke Schaefer
Dylan Butler

Erik Peterson
Chase Honkanen
Quintin Stack
Vincent Zahn
Nicholas Multani
David Graf
Spencer Cooper
Ethan Burnett
Carson Tesch
Aaron Wagner
Noah Krueger
Kayden Lane
Benjamin Freyer
Logan Sackmann
Adam Polak
Brady Cleveland
Luke Smogoleski
Will Budleski
Callen Hoeppner
Connor Higgins
Reid Budleski
Jace Giraud
Riley O'Connor
Clayton Rose
Jason Guoin
Jayden Woller
Gavin Peterson
Wyatt Graceffa
Atreku Lake
John Dowdle
Patrick Noland
Sebastian Barnabas
Collin Rausch

Eli Lundt

Jordan Lor
Caleb Polacek
Trevor Schenzel
Alecsander Dettman
Jackson Smithpeter
Mason Johnson
Reese Frisque

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Overall Finish List

Boys

Middle School - Boys

Team
Medford
John Muir
John Muir
John Muir
John Muir

DC Everest
DC Everest
Chequamegon
John Muir
Chequamegon
John Muir

DC Everest
DC Everest
Marshfield
John Muir

DC Everest
Merrill
John Muir
Merrill
John Muir
John Muir

DC Everest
Merrill
Medford

DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
Merrill

DC Everest
Chequamegon
James Williams
DC Everest
Medford
Chequamegon
Medford
James Williams
John Muir
Medford
Merrill

DC Everest
John Muir
Merrill
James Williams

3

Time Pace

14:57.6  7:29/M
14:57.8  7:29/M
14:58.6  7:29/M
15:00.7 7:30/M
15:03.5 7:32/M
15:05.7  7:33/M
15:07.0 7:34/M
15:10.5 7:35/M
15:14.3  7:37/M
15:17.0  7:39/M
15:19.4  7:40/M
15:22.8  7:41/M
15:23.0 7:42IM
15:28.0  7:44/M
15:32.1  7:46/M
15:36.0 7:48/M
15:37.2  7:49/M
15:39.9  7:50/M
15:40.5 7:50/M
15:45.8  7:53/M
15:46.8 7:53/M
15:52.8  7:56/M
15:56.7  7:58/M
16:13.2  8:07/M
16:19.0 8:10/M
16:22.0 8:11/M
16:24.0 8:12/M
16:24.8  8:12/M
16:25.2  8:13/M
16:27.2  8:14/M
16:36.7  8:18/M
16:38.8  8:19/M
16:39.8  8:20/M
16:45.3  8:23/M
16:56.2  8:28/M
17:05.8  8:33/M
17:08.2  8:34/M
17:09.8  8:35/M
17:19.0 8:40/M
17:21.4  8:41/M
17:29.8  8:45/M
17:45.8 8:53/M
17:48.3  8:54/M
18:28.9  9:14/M
18:30.7  9:15/M

10/04/2016 08:14:00



Race Date

October 04, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Medford Middle School Invite

Name

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

675
742
561
513
595
461
736
574

Jeb Nixdorf

Kail Schultz
Connor Butler
Aiden Peterson
Cole Schoepke
Ernie Hempleman
Noah Gignac
Thomas Hensel

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Overall Finish List

Boys
Middle School - Boys

Team
Medford
James Williams
John Muir

DC Everest
John Muir
Chequamegon
James Williams
John Muir

Time Pace

18:31.8 9:16/M
19:49.4  9:55/M
20:25.9 10:13/M
21:11.8 10:36/M
22:07.4 11:04/M
23:50.8 11:55/M
23:57.1 11:59/M
24:07.2 12:04/M

10/04/2016 08:14:00



Race Date

October 04, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - John Muir
Team Score (places): 50

1 599
2 565
3 573
4 581
5 592
6 575
7 577
8 572
9 566
10 568
11 586
12 569
13 571
14 560
15 588
16 602
17 585
18 582
19 559
20 576
21 580
22 589
23 567
24 570
25 591
26 584
27 601
28 594
29 562
30 590
31 587
32 564
33 579
34 593
35 563
36 598
37 583
38 597
39 561
40 595

Ben Stangel
Caleb Cychosz
Nathan Hartman
Lucas Langlois
Nick Rass

Brody Hildebrandt
Joel Knauf

Grant Halmstad
Derek Danielson
Sam Edmondson
Sawyer Mork
Gabe Galang
Thomas Gerum
Abel Battino
Colton Pagel
Zachary Voelker
Reuben Mathias
Ronan Lauer
Derrick Bailey
Cade Klosinski
Gaven Lange
Jake Pease

Ben Edmondson
Kian Garske
Simon Platte
Levi Mathias
Nathan Vehlow
Luke Schaefer
Dylan Butler

Erik Peterson
Nicholas Multani
Spencer Cooper
Noah Krueger
Logan Sackmann
Brady Cleveland
Luke Smogoleski
Jordan Lor
Jackson Smithpeter
Connor Butler
Cole Schoepke

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Medford Middle School Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School - Boys

Overall
Place

(25)

(29)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1

NN N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NN N N N N N NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 11:53.0

10
28
50

(75)

(104)

10:55.5
11:28.2
11:44.4
12:35.4
12:41.7
12:44.8
12:56.0
12:58.9
13:05.1
13:19.0
13:26.3
13:28.4
13:31.8
13:42.2
13:48.8
13:50.8
13:52.6
13:57.3
13:59.3
13:59.9
14:10.7
14:15.4
14:16.0
14:19.2
14:47.5
14:56.8
14:57.8
14:58.6
15:00.7
15:03.5
15:14.3
15:19.4
15:32.1
15:39.9
15:45.8
15:46.8
17:19.0
17:48.3
20:25.9
22:07.4

10:55.5 0:00.0

22:23.7 0:32.6

34:08.2 0:48.9

46:43.6 1:39.9

59:25.3 1:46.2
1:12:10.1 1:49.2
1:25:06.2 2:00.5
1:38:05.2 2:03.4
1:51:10.3 2:09.6
2:04:29.4 2:23.5
2:17:55.7 2:30.7
2:31:24.1 2:32.9
2:44:56.0 2:36.2
2:58:38.2 2:46.7
3:12:27.0 2:53.3
3:26:17.8 2:55.2
3:40:10.5 2:57.1
3:54:07.8 3:01.7
4:08:07.2 3:03.8
4:22:07.1 3:04.4
4:36:17.8 3:15.2
4:50:33.2 3:19.8
5:04:49.3 3:20.5
5:19:08.5 3:23.7
5:33:56.1 3:52.0
5:48:52.9 4:01.3
6:03:50.8 4:02.3
6:18:49.4 4:03.1
6:33:50.1 4:05.1
6:48:53.7 4:08.0
7:04:08.0 4:18.8
7:19:27.4 4:23.8
7:34:59.6 4:36.6
7:50:39.5 4:44.3
8:06:25.3 4:50.3
8:22:12.1 4:51.3
8:39:31.2 6:23.5
8:57:19.5 6:52.7
9:17:45.4 9:30.4
9:39:52.9 11:11.9

10/04/2016 08:14:03



Race Date

October 04, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - John Muir
Team Score (places): 50

41 574

Thomas Hensel

Team - Chequamegon
Team Score (places): 67

1 455
2 469
3 463
4 468
5 467
6 458
7 462
8 465
9 454
10 470
11 466
12 464
13 457
14 471
15 460
16 459
17 453
18 461

Isaiah Dietz
Maximus Weaver
Vincent Koller
Noah Schultz

lan Oswald
Kenny Fulton
Jacob Hilgart
Owen Miesbauer
Jacob Bushman
Osiris Weaver
Gabe Oswald
Aiden Miesbauer
Mason Freiberger
Vincent Zahn
David Graf

Wyatt Graceffa
Sebastian Barnabas
Ernie Hempleman

Team - DC Everest
Team Score (places): 77

501
517
504
490
507
506
491
492
523
511
518
493
519

© 00 NO OB WDN P

e el
WN RO

Alex Falkowski
Triton Schmidt
Ethan Goethel
AJ Appel

Ethan Hanke
William Hagedorn
Deven Bapp
Camden Barwick
Ethan Zunker
Lucien O'Connor
Nathan Spooner
Max Bublik

Noah Stachovak

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Medford Middle School Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School - Boys

Overall
Place

More Than

5

10

13

15

24
(27)
(28)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

4

11

19

20

23
(30)
(33)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

7

NN NN NN NN N NN

NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

15
28
43
67

(94)

(122)

Finish Position

15
34
54
77

(107)

(140)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

-1

Average Time: 11:53.0

24:07.2 10:04:00.2

- 2

13:11.7

Average Time: 12:19.0

11:40.7
12:11.8
12:26.5
12:31.3
12:44.8
12:50.3
12:53.6
13:28.0
13:31.2
13:48.7
13:56.4
14:29.8
14:31.3
15:10.5
15:17.0
16:38.8
17:05.8
23:50.8

3

11:40.7 0:00.0

23:52.6 0:31.1

36:19.1 0:45.7

48:50.4 0:50.5
1:01:35.2 1:04.0
1:14:25.5 1:09.5
1:27:19.2 1:12.9
1:40:47.3 1:47.2
1:54:18.6 1:50.5
2:08:07.3 2:08.0
2:22:03.8 2:15.7
2:36:33.6 2:49.0
2:51:04.9 2:50.5
3:06:15.5 3:29.8
3:21:32.6 3:36.3
3:38:11.4 4:58.0
3:55:17.2 5:25.0
4:19:08.1 12:10.0

Average Time: 12:21.9

11:36.0
12:12.9
12:36.0
12:41.3
12:43.3
13:00.2
13:04.2
13:04.4
13:29.3
13:31.5
13:41.6
13:56.9
13:59.7

11:36.0 0:00.0
23:49.0 0:36.9
36:25.0 0:59.9
49:06.3 1:05.2
1:01:49.6 1:07.2
1:14:49.8 1:24.1
1:27:54.1 1:28.2
1:40:58.6 1:28.4
1:54:28.0 1:53.3
2:07:59.5 1:55.4
2:21:41.2 2:05.6
2:35:38.1 2:20.8
2:49:37.8 2:23.6

10/04/2016 08:14:03



Race Date
October 04, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - DC Everest
Team Score (places): 77

14 500 Aidan Earll

15 510 Aidan Morgan
16 508 Chase Honkanen
17 520 Quintin Stack
18 496 Ethan Burnett
19 521 Carson Tesch
20 509 Kayden Lane
21 495 Will Budleski
22 494 Reid Budleski
23 502 Jace Giraud
24 512 Riley O'Connor
25 516 Clayton Rose
26 505 Jason Guoin
27 514 Gavin Peterson
28 499 John Dowdle

29 498
30 513

Alecsander Dettman
Aiden Peterson

Team - Medford
Team Score (places): 91

1 681 Joe Sullivan

2 674 Jacob Mertens
3 673 Brayden Machon
4 682 Jack Tlusty

5 680 Miles Searles

6 679 Blake Schilling
7 671 Hayden Johnson
8 683 Noah Weatherford
9 669 Michael Errthum
10 668 Colbe Bull

11 670 Connor Higgins
12 676 Patrick Noland
13 678 Collin Rausch
14 677 Caleb Polacek
15 675 Jeb Nixdorf

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 94

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Medford Middle School Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School - Boys

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

2

7

16

31

35
(43)
(46)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN N NN N N NN N NN N NN NN

N NN NN NN N

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:21.9

14:00.7  3:03:38.6
14:02.7 3:17:41.3
15:05.7 3:32:47.1
15:07.0 3:47:54.1
15:22.8  4:03:16.9
15:23.0 4:18:40.0
15:36.0 4:34:16.0
15:52.8  4:50:08.9
16:19.0 5:06:28.0
16:22.0 5:22:50.0
16:24.0 5:39:14.1
16:24.8  5:55:38.9
16:25.2 6:12:04.1
16:36.7  6:28:40.9
16:45.3 6:45:26.2
17:45.8 7:03:12.0
21:11.8 7:24:23.8
Finish Position - 4

2:24.7
2:26.6
3:29.7
3:30.9
3:46.7
3:47.0
3:59.9
4:16.7
4:43.0
4:46.0
4:47.9
4:48.7
4:49.1
5:00.7
5:09.2
6:09.7
9:35.7

Average Time: 12:26.6

2 11:20.4 11:20.4

9 11:54.9 23:15.4

25 12:32.9 35:48.4
56 13:01.0 48:49.4
91 13:23.7 1:02:13.1
(134) 13:446  1:15:57.8
(180) 13:55.2  1:29:53.1
14:23.0 1:44:16.2

14:53.6 1:59:09.9

14:57.6  2:14:.075

16:13.2  2:30:20.8

16:56.2  2:47:17.0

17:08.2  3:04:25.3

17:21.4  3:21:46.8

18:31.8  3:40:18.6

Finish Position -

5

0:00.0
0:34.4
1:12.5
1:40.5
2:03.2
2:24.2
2:34.7
3:02.5
3:33.2
3:37.1
4:52.7
5:35.8
5:47.8
6:00.9
7:11.3

Average Time: 12:34.3

10/04/2016 08:14:03



Race Date
October 04, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 94

643 Myles Jensen
642 Henry Hoerneman
644 Tanner Karau
651 Michael Woellert
647 Payton Smith
639 Ethan Baka

648 Nickolas Stamp
646 David McKee
650 Michael Weigel
640 lan Brunson

641 Kennan Chojnacki
649 Aaron Wagner
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Team - James Williams
Team Score (places): 139

744 Jacob Weddle
738 Zach Goodrich
735 Tristan Fuss
739 Callahan Laggis
731 Samuel Fehlen
740 Leo Losch

737 Daniel Goldsworthy
757 Atreku Lake
741 Eli Lundt

734 Reese Frisque
742 Kail Schultz
736 Noah Gignac

© 00 NO OB WDN P
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Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 172

701 Cameron Gebert
705 Ben Hoerstmann
708 Judah Leder
702 David Golisch
703 Elliott Hanson
707 Logan Kanitz
713 Kyle Stellingworth
712 lan Schuetze

0 ~NO O WDN P

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Medford Middle School Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School -

Overall
Place

8

12

14

21

39
(41)
(44)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN~ N

9

26

32

34

38
(45)
(49)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN NN

17
36
37
40
42
(47)
(48)
More Than 7

Boys
Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:34.3

8 11:55.2 11:55.2

20 12:13.3 24:08.5
34 12:28.7 36:37.2
55 12:41.5 49:18.8
94 13:32.9 1:02:51.7
(135) 13:34.8 1:16:26.5
(179) 13:51.4  1:30:17.9
14:10.7 1:44:28.6

14:12.7 1:58:41.4

14:22.0 2:13:035

14:31.4  2:27:34.9

15:28.0 2:43:03.0

Finish Position -

6

0:00.0
0:18.0
0:33.4
0:46.3
1:37.6
1:39.5
1:56.1
2:15.5
2:17.5
2:26.8
2:36.2
3:32.8

Average Time: 12:54.8

9 11:55.8 11:55.8

35 12:49.2 24:45.0
67 13:02.2 37:47.2
101 13:15.2 51:02.5
139 13:31.6  1:04:34.1
(184) 13:53.7  1:18:27.9
(233) 14:38.7  1:33:06.6
16:39.8 1:49:46.4

17:09.8  2:06:56.3

18:30.7 2:25:27.0

19:49.4  2:45:16.5

23:57.1  3:09:13.6

Finish Position

7

0:00.0
0:534
1:06.4
1:19.4
1:35.8
1:57.9
2:42.9
4:44.0
5:14.0
6:34.9
7:53.6
12:01.2

Average Time: 13:19.4

17 12:33.3 12:33.3
53 13:23.8 25:57.1
90 13:30.8 39:27.9
130 13:33.3 53:01.2
172 13:36.1  1:06:37.4
(219) 13:59.7  1:20:37.1
(267) 14:13.9  1:34:51.1
14:20.8  1:49:12.0

0:00.0
0:50.5
0:57.5
1:00.0
1:02.8
1:26.4
1:40.6
1:47.5

10/04/2016 08:14:04



Medford Middle School Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School - Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Merrill Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 172 Average Time: 13:19.4
9 699 Levi Black More Than 7 14:22.0 2:03:34.1 1:48.7
10 700 Benjamin Freyer More Than 7 15:37.2  2:19:11.3 3:03.9
11 710 Adam Polak More Than 7 15:40.5 2:34:51.8 3:07.2
12 704 Callen Hoeppner More Than 7 15:56.7  2:50:48.6 3:23.4
13 714 Jayden Woller More Than 7 16:27.2  3:07:15.9 3:53.9
14 711 Trevor Schenzel More Than 7 17:29.8 3:24:45.7 4:56.5
15 706 Mason Johnson More Than 7 18:28.9  3:43:14.6 5:55.6

Results By Performance Timning, LLC 5 10/04/2016 08:14:04



Race Date
October 04, 2016

Place Team
1 Medford
2 John Muir
3 DC Everest
4 Chequamegon
5 Marshfield
6 Merrill
7 James Williams

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Medford Middle School Invite

Team Summary Results
Girls

Middle School - Girls

Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

37 1 4 6 12 14
Top 5 Times: 1:06:44.0

55 2 5 9 15 24
Top 5 Times: 1:07:41.0

63 3 10 11 16 23
Top 5 Times: 1:08:26.2

113 7 18 21 31 36
Top 5 Times: 1:10:43.9

118 8 17 29 30 34
Top 5 Times: 1:10:51.3

144 13 20 33 38 40
Top 5 Times: 1:12:17.6

182 19 32 41 43 47
Top 5 Times: 1:14:49.3

1

6*

22

26

25

37

44

42

48

27

28

39

45

46

49

10/04/2016 08:14:10



Race Date
October 04, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Medford Middle School Invite

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 29
32 30
33 (>7)
34 (>7)
35 (>7)
36 31
37 32
38 (>7)
39 (>7)
40 33
41 (>7)
42 34
43 (>7)
44 35
45 36

688
622
551
695
603
691
478
655
635
545
541
694
725
693
618
526
654
482
747
729
480
687
537
634
556
632
604
528
525
615
657
658
533
550
630
481
748
633
552
727
617
652
553
698
472

Bryn Fronk
Rachel Jaworski
Hanna Stuedemann
Brooke Rudolph
Grace Albee

Karli Higgins
Claudia Lasiowski
Dehlia Kilty
Sophie Sinz
Emma Radies
Sara Niemuth
DelLana Radlinger
Elizabeth Schmidt
Alicia Kawa

Alex Galang
Mackenzie Bessette
Allison Geiger
Emma O'Meara
Megan Brown
Laney Zuelsdorff
Autumn Michalski
Alexis Fleegel
Brigitte Lindell
Mia Schuler
Ciarra Wanta
Bella Samz

Julia Borchardt
Alyssa Buchowski
Sophia Besette
Anika Eder

Elaina Kirschnik
Maddie Michaelis
Emma Hessil
Kennedy Stowell
Gracie Nordin
Jovi Miquel
Brzycki Brynn
Molly Schaefer
Megan Szekeress
Searra Turner
Samantha Federici
Leah Brown
Rena Thapa
Justine Wojcik
Arianna Dodge

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Overall Finish List

Girls

Middle School - Girls

Team
Medford
John Muir

DC Everest
Medford
John Muir
Medford
Chequamegon
Marshfield
John Muir

DC Everest
DC Everest
Medford
Merrill
Medford
John Muir

DC Everest
Marshfield
Chequamegon
James Williams
Merrill
Chequamegon
Medford

DC Everest
John Muir

DC Everest
John Muir
John Muir

DC Everest
DC Everest
John Muir
Marshfield
Marshfield

DC Everest
DC Everest
John Muir
Chequamegon
James Williams
John Muir

DC Everest
Merrill
John Muir
Marshfield

DC Everest
Medford
Chequamegon

1

Time Pace

12:49.5  6:25/M
12:55.1  6:28/M
13:11.2  6:36/M
13:12.2  6:36/M
13:13.6  6:37/M
13:20.1  6:40/M
13:23.3  6:42/M
13:26.4  6:43/M
13:32.9 6:46/M
13:35.3  6:48/M
13:35.6  6:48/M
13:35.7  6:48/M
13:38.6  6:49/M
13:46.4  6:53/M
13:47.4  6:54/M
13:53.6  6:57/M
13:54.8 6:57/M
13:57.3  6:59/M
13:58.8  6:59/M
14:00.8  7:00/M
14:06.8  7:03/M
14:08.3  7:04/M
14:10.3  7:05/M
14:11.8  7:06/M
14:11.8  7:06/M
14:12.3  7:06/M
14:16.3  7:08/M
14:16.6  7:08/M
14:16.7  7:08/M
14:18.6  7:09/M
14:21.3  7:11/M
14:21.3  7:11/M
14:225  7:11/M
14:24.1  7:12/M
14:24.3  7:12/M
14:25.1  7:13/M
14:25.9  7:13/M
14:30.4  7:15/M
14:38.3  7:19/M
14:45.1  7:23/M
14:46.1  7:23/M
14:47.3  7:24/M
14:49.6  7:25/M
14:50.8  7:25/M
14:51.3 7:26/M

10/04/2016 08:14:08



Race Date

October 04, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Medford Middle School Invite

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

37

38
7
7
7

39

40

41

42

43
=7
7
7

44
7
7
7
7

45
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

46
7

47
7

48
7

477
717
616
692
606
479
715
752
726
751
476
534
608
663
557
546
485
483
656
659
666
684
627
474
610
623
626
614
629
686
609
484
607
547
532
613
628
531
524
719
718
750
685
763
535

Kaitlin Humphrey
Maddy Drew
Grace Edwards
Kelsey Jascor
Adah Boyd
Rylee Meyer
Annie Becker
Sage Flory
Olivia Troyer

Lily Eternicka
Abby Herbst
Isabelle Jaipuri
Abby Bushman
Emily Sautebin
Skylie Wilke
Megan Schultz
Danielle Vittone
Kristina Peterson
Kairi Kim

Jerica Mueller
Mya Williamson
Alyssa Brandner
Ellise Markevitch
Jasmine Fulton
Melissa Coscio-Pagel
Emily Johnson
Lindsey Lucht
Kylie Draeger
Patty Nelson
Hailey Carey
Claire Butalla
Allison Smith
Katelin Brillhart
Carly Schwantes
Kylee Gilge
Ashley Danielson
Katherine McCallum
Avalyne Fischer
Elizabeth Bella
Nichole Hanson
Lily Grefe
Chillemi Delaney
Lyza Brandner
Anna Wood
Samantha Kislow

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Overall Finish List

Girls

Middle School - Girls

Team
Chequamegon
Merrill
John Muir
Medford
John Muir
Chequamegon
Merrill
James Williams
Merrill
James Williams
Chequamegon
DC Everest
John Muir
Marshfield
DC Everest
DC Everest
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Medford
John Muir
Chequamegon
John Muir
John Muir
John Muir
John Muir
John Muir
Medford
John Muir
Chequamegon
John Muir
DC Everest
DC Everest
John Muir
John Muir
DC Everest
DC Everest
Merrill
Merrill
James Williams
Medford
James Williams
DC Everest

2

Time Pace

14:54.2  7:27/M
14:54.6  7:27/M
14:55.4  7:28/M
14:55.6  7:28/M
14:55.6  7:28/M
14:58.1  7:29/M
14:58.4  7:29/M
15:00.5 7:30/M
15:04.5 7:32/M
15:12.4  7:36/M
15:12.5 7:36/M
15:13.5 7:37/M
15:15.4  7:38/M
15:16.9  7:38/M
15:17.9  7:39/M
15:18.1  7:39/M
15:18.1  7:39/M
15:19.1  7:40/M
15:19.4  7:40/M
15:25.2  7:43/M
15:28.6  7:44/M
15:34.8  7:47/M
15:36.8  7:48/M
15:40.3  7:50/M
15:41.1  7:51/M
15:42.6  7:51/M
15:45.4  7:53/M
15:46.6  7:53/M
15:46.6  7:53/M
15:47.2  7:54/M
15:47.4  7:54/M
15:49.4  7:55/M
15:49.6  7:55/M
15:51.3  7:56/M
15:51.6  7:56/M
15:51.9  7:56/M
15:55.3  7:58/M
15:56.8  7:58/M
15:58.4  7:59/M
16:00.1  8:00/M
16:02.1  8:01/M
16:11.6  8:06/M
16:13.6  8:07/M
16:16.8  8:08/M
16:18.1  8:09/M

10/04/2016 08:14:08



Race Date
October 04, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Medford Middle School Invite

Name

91 (>7)

92 (>7)

93 (>7)

94 (>7)

95 (>7)

9% (>7)

97 (>7)

98 (>7)

99 (=7
100 (>7)
101 (>7)
102 (>7)
103 (>7)
104 (>7)
105 (>7)
106 (>7)
107 (>7)
108 (>7)
109 (>7)
110 (>7)
111 49
112 (>7)
113 (>7)
114 (>7)
115 (>7)
116 (>7)
117 (>7)
118 (>7)
119 (>7)
120 (>7)
121 (>7)
122 (>7)
123 (>7)
124 (>7)
125 (>7)
126 (>7)
127 (>7)
128 (>7)
129 (>7)
130 (>7)
131 (>7)
132 (>7)
133 (>7)
134 (>7)
135 (>7)

625
612
720
667
689
544
697
530
536
555
540
611
529
473
527
636
605
621
539
724
756
755
543
728
624
716
620
746
753
661
764
549
754
749
554
486
638
662
665
721
722
619
542
660
558

Phelan Lauer
Logan Crawford
Adeline Heisinger
Natalie Zaborowski
Aubrey Haenel
Audrey Pesanka
Lindsey Wildberg
Kaitlyn Crook
Tayler Konkol
Sydney Wagman
Lindsay Nielsen
Taylor Crass
Amiya Budleski-Behr
Eve Folstad
Lindsay Brandenburg
Lilly Thao

Allison Borta
India Harke
Alexandra May
Sara Rajek
Taylor Kecker
Madison Helke
Ellery Patridge
Lainey Voigt
Claire Krzanowski
Claire Drew

Lexi Hansen

Lily Berger

Kylie Gechas
Emma Olson
Emma Zalabak
Ana Simpson
Berger Grace
Gracie Coakley
Brooke Thompson
Lily Wegner

Riah Weiland
Taylor Palecek
Emily Treglowne
Allie Pacheco
Kendra Petrowski
Marissa Hagen
Annika Nye
Sydney Newmier
Samantha Young

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Overall Finish List

Girls

Middle School - Girls

Team
John Muir
John Muir
Merrill
Marshfield
Medford

DC Everest
Medford

DC Everest

DC Everest

DC Everest

DC Everest
John Muir

DC Everest
Chequamegon
DC Everest
John Muir
John Muir
John Muir

DC Everest
Merrill
James Williams
James Williams
DC Everest
Merrill
John Muir
Merrill
John Muir
James Williams
James Williams
Marshfield
James Williams
DC Everest
James Williams
James Williams
DC Everest
Chequamegon
John Muir
Marshfield
Marshfield
Merrill

Merrill
John Muir

DC Everest
Marshfield

DC Everest

3

Time Pace

16:19.4  8:10/M
16:20.1  8:10/M
16:20.3  8:10/M
16:21.1  8:11/M
16:29.2  8:15/M
16:31.3  8:16/M
16:32.6  8:16/M
16:37.6  8:19/M
16:38.8  8:19/M
16:40.4  8:20/M
16:41.4  8:21/M
16:45.3  8:23/M
16:46.3  8:23/M
16:52.5 8:26/M
16:54.9 8:27/M
16:57.6  8:29/M
17:.01.4 8:31/M
17:04.6  8:32/M
17:14.8 8:37/M
17:15.6  8:38/M
17:16.4  8:38/M
17:22.5 8:41/M
17:47.9  8:54/M
17:54.4  8:57/M
17:55.9 8:58/M
17:56.9 8:58/M
17:56.9 8:58/M
18:11.5 9:06/M
18:15.8  9:08/M
18:21.7 9:11/M
18:38.4  9:19/M
18:44.9 9:22/M
18:46.2 9:23/M
18:46.4  9:23/M
18:48.6  9:24/M
18:56.6  9:28/M
19:10.9  9:35/M
19:21.4  9:41/M
19:39.2  9:50/M
19:39.4  9:50/M
19:41.3 9:51/M
20:12.5 10:06/M
20:24.3 10:12/M
20:39.6 10:20/M
20:41.1 10:21/M

10/04/2016 08:14:08



Race Date
October 04, 2016

Place Score Bib No Name

136 (>7) 475 Violet Hempleman
137 (>7) 758 Susanna Lyon
138 (>7) 759 Desi Powers

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Medford Middle School Invite

Overall Finish List

Girls
Middle School - Girls

Team
Chequamegon
James Williams
James Williams

Pace
10:51/M
10:59/M
11:06/M

10/04/2016 08:14:08



Race Date
October 04, 2016

Bib No

Team - Medford
Team Score (places): 37

Name

688
695
691
694
693
687
698
692
684
686
685
689
697

Bryn Fronk
Brooke Rudolph
Karli Higgins
DelLana Radlinger
Alicia Kawa
Alexis Fleegel
Justine Wojcik
Kelsey Jascor
Alyssa Brandner
Hailey Carey
Lyza Brandner
Aubrey Haenel
Lindsey Wildberg
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Team - John Muir
Team Score (places): 55

1 622 Rachel Jaworski
2 603 Grace Albee

3 635 Sophie Sinz

4 618 Alex Galang

5 634 Mia Schuler

6 632 Bella Samz

7 604 Julia Borchardt
8 615 Anika Eder

9 630 Gracie Nordin
10 633 Molly Schaefer
11 617 Samantha Federici
12 616 Grace Edwards
13 606 Adah Boyd

14 608 Abby Bushman
15 627 Ellise Markevitch
16 610 Melissa Coscio-Pagel
17 623 Emily Johnson
18 626 Lindsey Lucht
19 614 Kylie Draeger
20 629 Patty Nelson

21 609 Claire Butalla
22 607 Katelin Brillhart
23 613 Ashley Danielson

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Medford Middle School Invite
Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School - Girls

Overall
Place

[N~

12

14
(22)
(35)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

(26)

(27)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN NN N

NN N NN N N N NN NN NN NN

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:20.8

1 12:49.5 12:49.5

5 13:12.2 26:01.7
11 13:20.1 39:21.8
23 13:35.7 52:57.6
37 13:46.4  1:.06:44.0
(59) 14:08.3 1:20:52.4
(94) 14:50.8  1:35:43.2
14:55.6  1:50:38.9

15:34.8 2:06:13.7

15:47.2  2:22:00.9

16:13.6 2:38:14.6

16:29.2  2:54:43.9

16:32.6  3:11:16.5

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:22.7
0:30.6
0:46.2
0:56.9
1:18.8
2:01.3
2:06.1
2:45.3
2:57.7
3:24.1
3:39.7
3:43.1

Average Time: 13:32.2

2 12:55.1 12:55.1
7 13:13.6 26:08.8
16 13:32.9 39:41.7
31 13:47.4 53:29.2
55 14:11.8  1:07:41.0
(81) 14:12.3  1:21:53.3
(108) 14:16.3  1:36:09.7
14:18.6  1:50:28.3

14:24.3 2:04:52.7

14:30.4  2:19:23.1

14:46.1 2:34:09.2

14:55.4  2:49:04.6

14:55.6  3:04:00.2

15:15.4  3:19:15.7

15:36.8  3:34:52.5

15:41.1  3:50:33.7

15:42.6  4:06:16.3

15:45.4  4:22:01.7

15:46.6  4:37:48.4

15:46.6  4:53:35.0

15:47.4  5:09:22.5

15:49.6 5:25:12.1

15:51.9 5:41:04.0

0:00.0
0:18.4
0:37.8
0:52.2
1:16.7
1:17.1
1:21.2
1.23.4
1:29.1
1:35.2
1:50.9
2:00.2
2:00.4
2:20.2
2:41.7
2:45.9
2:47.5
2:50.2
2:51.4
2:51.5
2:52.2
2:54.5
2:56.7

10/04/2016 08:14:12



Race Date
October 04, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - John Muir
Team Score (places): 55

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

628
625
612
611
636
605
621
624
620
638
619

Katherine McCallum
Phelan Lauer
Logan Crawford
Taylor Crass

Lilly Thao

Allison Borta
India Harke
Claire Krzanowski
Lexi Hansen

Riah Weiland
Marissa Hagen

Team - DC Everest
Team Score (places): 63
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551
545
541
526
537
556
528
525
533
550
552
553
534
557
546
547
532
531
524
535
544
530
536
555
540

Hanna Stuedemann
Emma Radies
Sara Niemuth
Mackenzie Bessette
Brigitte Lindell
Ciarra Wanta
Alyssa Buchowski
Sophia Besette
Emma Hessil
Kennedy Stowell
Megan Szekeress
Rena Thapa
Isabelle Jaipuri
Skylie Wilke
Megan Schultz
Carly Schwantes
Kylee Gilge
Avalyne Fischer
Elizabeth Bella
Samantha Kislow
Audrey Pesanka
Kaitlyn Crook
Tayler Konkol
Sydney Wagman
Lindsay Nielsen

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Medford Middle School Invite
Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School - Girls

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

3

10

11

16

23
(25)
(28)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN N NN NN NN NN

NN N NN N NN NN N NN NN N NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

13
24
40
63

(88)

(116)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 2

Average Time: 13:32.2

15:55.3
16:19.4
16:20.1
16:45.3
16:57.6
17:01.4
17:04.6
17:55.9
17:56.9
19:10.9
20:12.5

3

5:56:59.4 3:00.2
6:13:18.8 3:24.2
6:29:39.0 3:24.9
6:46:24.3 3:50.1
7:03:22.0 4:02.5
7:20:23.4 4:06.2
7:37:28.0 4:09.5
7:55:24.0 5:00.7
8:13:20.9 5.01.7
8:32:31.8 6:15.7
8:52:44.4 7:17.3

Average Time: 13:41.2

13:11.2
13:35.3
13:35.6
13:53.6
14:10.3
14:11.8
14:16.6
14:16.7
14:22.5
14:24.1
14:38.3
14:49.6
15:13.5
15:17.9
15:18.1
15:51.3
15:51.6
15:56.8
15:58.4
16:18.1
16:31.3
16:37.6
16:38.8
16:40.4
16:41.4

13:11.2 0:00.0

26:46.5 0:24.1

40:22.2 0:24.4

54:15.8 0:42.4
1:08:26.2 0:59.1
1:22:38.1 1:00.6
1:36:54.7 1:05.4
1:51:11.5 1:05.5
2:05:34.1 1:11.3
2:19:58.2 1:12.9
2:34:36.6 1:27.1
2:49:26.2 1:38.4
3:04:39.7 2:02.3
3:19:57.6 2:06.7
3:35:15.8 2:06.9
3:51:07.1 2:40.1
4:06:58.8 2:40.4
4:22:55.6 2:45.6
4:38:54.0 2:47.2
4:55:12.1 3:06.9
5:11:43.4 3:20.1
5:28:21.0 3:26.4
5:44:59.9 3:27.6
6:01:40.3 3:29.2
6:18:21.8 3:30.2
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Race Date
October 04, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - DC Everest
Team Score (places): 63

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

529
527
539
543
549
554
542
558

Amiya Budleski-Behr
Lindsay Brandenburg
Alexandra May
Ellery Patridge

Ana Simpson

Brooke Thompson
Annika Nye
Samantha Young

Team - Chequamegon
Team Score (places): 113
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478
482
480
481
472
477
479
476
485
483
474
484
473
486
475

Claudia Lasiowski
Emma O'Meara
Autumn Michalski
Jovi Miquel
Arianna Dodge
Kaitlin Humphrey
Rylee Meyer
Abby Herbst
Danielle Vittone
Kristina Peterson
Jasmine Fulton
Allison Smith

Eve Folstad

Lily Wegner
Violet Hempleman

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 118

© 00 NO OB WDN P

655
654
657
658
652
663
656
659
666

Dehlia Kilty
Allison Geiger
Elaina Kirschnik
Maddie Michaelis
Leah Brown
Emily Sautebin
Kairi Kim

Jerica Mueller
Mya Williamson

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Medford Middle School Invite
Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School -

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN NN N NN

7

18

21

31

36
(37)
(39)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN N NN NN

8
17
29
30
34
(44)
(45)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Girls

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

25
46
77
113
(150)
(189)

Finish Position

25
54
84
118
(162)
(207)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 3

Average Time: 13:41.2

16:46.3
16:54.9
17:14.8
17:47.9
18:44.9
18:48.6
20:24.3
20:41.1

- 4

6:35:08.1 3:35.1
6:52:03.0 3:43.7
7:09:17.8 4:03.6
7:27:05.8 4:36.7
7:45:50.7 5:33.7
8:04:39.4 5:37.4
8:25:03.7 7:13.1
8:45:44.9 7:29.9

Average Time: 14:08.8

13:23.3
13:57.3
14:06.8
14:25.1
14:51.3
14:54.2
14:58.1
15:12.5
15:18.1
15:19.1
15:40.3
15:49.4
16:52.5
18:56.6
21:41.6

5

13:23.3 0:00.0

27:20.6 0:33.9

41:27.4 0:43.4

55:52.6 1:.01.7
1:10:43.9 1:27.9
1:25:38.1 1:30.8
1:40:36.3 1:34.8
1:55:48.8 1:49.1
2:11:07.0 1:54.7
2:26:26.1 1:55.8
2:42:06.5 2:16.9
2:57:55.9 2:26.0
3:14:48.5 3:29.2
3:33:45.1 5:33.2
3:55:26.8 8:18.3

Average Time: 14:10.2

13:26.4
13:54.8
14:21.3
14:21.3
14:47.3
15:16.9
15:19.4
15:25.2
15:28.6

13:26.4 0:00.0
27:21.2 0:28.4
41:42.6 0:54.9
56:04.0 0:54.9
1:10:51.3 1:20.8
1:26:08.3 1:50.5
1:41:27.7 1:52.9
1:56:52.9 1:58.8
2:12:21.6 2:02.2

10/04/2016 08:14:12



Race Date
October 04, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 118

10 667 Natalie Zaborowski

11 661 Emma Olson

12 662 Taylor Palecek

13 665 Emily Treglowne

14 660 Sydney Newmier
Team - Merrill
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Team Score (places): 144

725
729
727
717
715
726
719
718
720
724
728
716
721
722

Elizabeth Schmidt
Laney Zuelsdorff
Searra Turner
Maddy Drew
Annie Becker
Olivia Troyer
Nichole Hanson
Lily Grefe
Adeline Heisinger
Sara Rajek
Lainey Voigt
Claire Drew

Allie Pacheco
Kendra Petrowski

Team - James Williams
Team Score (places): 182
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747
748
752
751
750
763
756
755
746
753
764
754
749

Megan Brown
Brzycki Brynn
Sage Flory

Lily Eternicka
Chillemi Delaney
Anna Wood
Taylor Kecker
Madison Helke
Lily Berger
Kylie Gechas
Emma Zalabak
Berger Grace
Gracie Coakley

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Medford Middle School Invite
Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School - Girls

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

13

20

33

38

40
(42)
(46)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

19

32

41

43

47
(48)
(49)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN NN NN N NN NN

NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

13
33
66
104
144
(186)
(232)

Finish Position

19
51
92
135
182
(230)

(279)

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 14:10.2

16:21.1
18:21.7
19:21.4
19:39.2
20:39.6

6

2:28:42.7
2:47:04.5
3:06:25.9
3:26:05.1
3:46:44.7

2:54.7
4:55.3
5:55.0
6:12.7
7:13.2

Average Time: 14:27.5

13:38.6
14:00.8
14:45.1
14:54.6
14:58.4
15:04.5
16:00.1
16:02.1
16:20.3
17:15.6
17:54.4
17:56.9
19:39.4
19:41.3

7

13:38.6

27:39.4

42:24.6

57:19.2
1:12:17.6
1:27:22.2
1:43:22.3
1:59:24.5
2:15:44.8
2:33:00.5
2:50:55.0
3:08:51.9
3:28:31.4
3:48:12.7

0:00.0
0:22.2
1:06.5
1:15.9
1:19.7
1:25.9
2:21.5
2:23.5
2:41.7
3:37.0
4:15.8
4:18.2
6:00.8
6:02.6

Average Time: 14:57.8

13:58.8
14:25.9
15:00.5
15:12.4
16:11.6
16:16.8
17:16.4
17:22.5
18:11.5
18:15.8
18:38.4
18:46.2
18:46.4

13:58.8
28:24.7
43:25.2
58:37.6
1:14:49.3
1:31:06.2
1:48:22.6
2:05:45.2
2:23:56.7
2:42:12.6
3:00:51.0
3:19:37.2
3:38:23.7

0:00.0
0:27.1
1:.01.7
1:13.6
2:12.8
2:18.0
3:17.6
3:23.7
4:12.7
4:17.0
4:39.5
4:47.4
4:47.6
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Medford Middle School Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School - Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - James Williams Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 182 Average Time: 14:57.8
14 758 Susanna Lyon More Than 7 21:58.9  4:00:22.7 8:00.1
15 759 Desi Powers More Than 7 22:12.9 4:22:35.6 8:14.1
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